
f •·: '· ' '. -· ~·7 fd&e::b."~;.. :~~ ~~~ ,·~ .. ~,;;:\~.;'[1~.1'ctv-~. ;,- ~:~ .:--'n,.!..," I ! I l HJI l~ 
! 
' r11ANAGEn'S nEPDBT NO. 28 

COUNCIL MEETING /\pr. 2l, /7':'. • 

18. Re: Contract #15 - Tenders - 1972 Street Improvements 
Locnl Improvement - Stage I 

-
Tenders for the subject project were received up to 3:00 p.m., 
local time,on Wednesday, April 19, 1972, 

The work includcis the supply and installation of all·materials, 
labour, tools and machinery related to the. construction of 
portland cement curbs and gutters, sidewalks, asphaltic con­
crete pavements, retaining walls, etc. in accordance with 
municipal specifications. 

Type and Location of Work 

· l, 36' Pavement with 5' curb walks on both sides 

(a) Albert St. - Willingd~n Ave. to Delta Ave, 
(b) Parker St. - Willingdon Ave. to Douglas Road 
(c) Holdom Ave. - Broadway Ave. to Pandora St. 
(d) Imperial St. - Waltham Ave. to Walker Ave. 
(e) Cumberland St. - 17th Ave. to Armstrong Ave. 
(f) Broadway - Sperling Ave. to Cliff Ave. 
(g) Inman Ave. - Kingsway to Bond Street 
(h) 18th Avenue. - 6th Street to 2nd Street. 

2. 46' Pavement with curb and gutters with 5½' abutting 
sidewalks both sides 

(a) Nelsori Ave. - Portland St. to Rumble St. 
(b) Parker St. - Douglas Rd. to Boundary Rd. 
(c) Holdom Ave. - Lougheed Hwy. to Broadway 
(d) Gilmore Ave. - Lour,hefed Hwy. to Douglas Rd. 

3. 28' Pavement with 5' curb walks both sides 

(a) Kitch~ner St. - Holdom Ave. to Duthie Avenue 
(b) Inman Ave. - Bond St. to Moscrop St. 
(c) Woodsworth St. - Douglas Rd. to Norland 
(d) Service St. - Waltham to Gilley Ave. 
(e) Berwick - Kisbey Ave. to Gilley Ave. 
(f) · 18th Ave. - Canada Way ~o 6th St. 
(g) 19th Avenue - 6th St, to 2nd St. 
(h) 1st St. - Lane N. of 10th Ave. to 12th Ave. 
(i) 4th St, - 17th Ave. to Edmonds St. 

4. 35' Pavement with curb and gutter both sides 

(a) Boundary Rd. - Hastings St. to Albert St. 

5. 23' Pavement with curb and gutter both sides 

(a) Boundary Rd. - Albert St. to Montrose St. 

6. 36' Pavement with curb on wost side only 

(a) Sperling Ave. - Frances St. to Brondwny 

7. 28' Pnvernont with curbs both s_idos ~Lnd tl' sidownlk abutting 
curb on Routh side 

(a) Beresford - Cnssio Ave. to Lane E, of Silver Ave, 

8, aa' Pn.vonwnt w:i. th cm•bR both f·ddc.w and fi~' · rd.clowalk n.lrnttin~ 
crnrll on 1101•tl1 ~d.c:lci only ·· _____ .., ____ ,. ____ ,,.,_..,. ___ ,.,1; ___ .,..,_..,, __ .... ,_ .. __ "t_~ __ ..... __ , ___ _ 

(n) Gr.>vurnmcmt Hd. •· P:l.p01• fi.vo. to nrj l.\'hton 



[' 

•. _.,,.,_,,.,.,._. __ ,.,.,,, ... ~., ....... .....,...~ .•. ,,.. "'~~.". ~--•.=,i,· ... \.:•:.·r~;.i.-h.',.l,,q .... · .,,t.0:~\....,;;;,, ... u .... , .. .:t. -···-

j ITEM 1.8 . 

\ MANAGEll'S 11EPOl1T NO. 28 

1 COUNCIi. r.H:ETING Ap1·. 24/72 
!;{t,~.,_~'z:l,':lfli,i,WWW•·:i:,:,mmJAY:CC<I"...-, 

18. Re: Contrnct #15 (cont'd) 

The Engineer's comparative estimate for the work is $1,599,225.00. 

The work is to be completed by October 31, 1972. 

Four tenders were received ~nd opened in the presence of 
R,J. Constable, V.D. Kennedy, C.R. Wnlterg, K. Williams 
and representatives of the bidding firms. 

A tabulation of the tenders is attached. 

The Purchasing Agent and Municipal Engineer recommend acceptance 
of the lowest bid which was received from Jack Cewe Ltd;, in 
the sum of $1,373,063.60 with final payment to be based on 
the actu~l quantities and the unit prices tendered per item. 

RECmlMENDATION: 

THA'r the lowest tender being that of Jack Cewe Ltd. 
for the sum of $1,373,063.60 be approved, with final 
payment to be based on the actual quantities and the 
unit prices tendered per item. 

'.~ ., . 



:•••~·:··• -~-~~~, ~,.,"\!:._ -3'1:. I ·.· • -~- ~: 

TENDER 
1':0. 

1 

2 

3 

THE CORPORATION OF 'riiE DISTRICT OF BURNABY 

TABULATION. OF TENDERS:· rbR-
. ' . .· . :-... ' •: .. 

CONTRACT #15 2 1972 ·STREET IMPROVEMENTS. LOCAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM STAGE I 
PURCP.AS ING DEF.ii~ TZ-:E.::r 
April. 19, 1.972 

COMPANY 

Stanclard-General Cons·h·uctio~. Ltd. 

Jack Cewe Ltd. . 

Colnr.ibia Bj_tulithic, Div. of· ... 
_Ashland Oil of Canada Ltd •. • 

Winvan Pavin~, Div. of Capital 
City Construction Ltd. 

PART A 

$829,952~20 ... 

.701,1sff~10 

868,809.00. 

727,086.50 

PART B PART C 

$818,219.84 No Bid 

666, Qlf.l.f. 90 $1,373.,063.60 

796,311.00 No Bid 

678,622.50 l,398Jll.OQ 




